
5.71 kms
Leg 1 SS1 Target SS2 Target SS3 Target SS4 Target SS5 Target SS6 Target SS7 Target SS8 Target

09:00 mins 05:00 mins 18:00 mins 09:00 mins 05:00 mins 18:00 mins 49:00 mins 07:00 mins

Car Crew Penalty Total Place

Peter SWEENEY VIC ‐ Maureen SWEENEY VIC
1996 Subaru Impreza 
Sandra STUUT SA ‐ Gregory STUUT SA
1999 Hyundai  Excel 
Ian WEAVER SA ‐ Leigh WEAVER SA
1986 Mitsubishi Magna GSR 

05:01

04:29
259

21

64

4

6

20 215

220

3

710

180

26 9

10

49
05:20

05:0608:58

09:4915:38

17:24

09:09 05:04 18:03 49:05 07:21

20.65 kms 56.63 kms 8.12 kms

Time
Penalty

Time
Penalty

Time
Penalty

Time
Penalty

Time
Penalty

Time
Penalty

Time
Penalty

Time
Penalty

10.23 kms 20.65 kms 10.23 kms 5.71 kms

08:41
90

08:48
60

08:07
7

05:05
5

1

155

18:26
0

0

Missed

08:0453:19

Missed17:16

17:17

5
163

1479

SS6
Newbie 2

SS4
Views 2

SS5
Shorty 2

SS7
Long 1

SS8
North to South 1

Rally of the Heartland 2021
Regularity

SS2
Shorty 1

SS1
Views 1

SS3
Newbie 1

66

67

1

3

2

0

65


